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CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA HIVERN ALEVÍ
MANRESA, 23 - 25/2/2018

Prueba 28 Fem, 400m Libre 13Anys Femení
24/02/2018 Resultados
MMC 4:21.82 JUSTE SANCHEZ PAULA CCT BARCELONA 19/11/2016

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. DATSENKO Sofia 05 C.N. Cervera 4:45.70 35,00
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:43.24 35.93 250m: 2:56.83 37.10 350m: 4:10.83 36.94

100m: 1:07.31 35.51 200m: 2:19.73 36.49 300m: 3:33.89 37.06 400m: 4:45.70 34.87

2. HERREROS DE LA FUENTE Maria 05 C.E. Inef De Lleida 4:46.61 33,00
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:43.53 35.63 250m: 2:57.03 37.08 350m: 4:10.85 36.58

100m: 1:07.90 35.48 200m: 2:19.95 36.42 300m: 3:34.27 37.24 400m: 4:46.61 35.76

3. RODRIGUEZ MASOLIVER Maria Teresa05 C.N. Sabadell 4:48.64 31,00
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:44.33 36.77 250m: 2:58.82 37.38 350m: 4:13.63 37.20

100m: 1:07.56 35.66 200m: 2:21.44 37.11 300m: 3:36.43 37.61 400m: 4:48.64 35.01

4. BELLET CUENCA CLAUDIA 05 C.N. Lleida 4:49.78 29,00
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:45.36 37.38 250m: 3:00.11 37.16 350m: 4:14.31 37.41

100m: 1:07.98 36.03 200m: 2:22.95 37.59 300m: 3:36.90 36.79 400m: 4:49.78 35.47

5. PRADELL VILACHA Alba 05 C.N. Molins De Rei 4:52.26 28,00
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:44.91 36.99 250m: 3:00.29 37.80 350m: 4:16.46 37.87

100m: 1:07.92 36.02 200m: 2:22.49 37.58 300m: 3:38.59 38.30 400m: 4:52.26 35.80

6. WHEATLEY Miriam Elisabeth 05 C.N. Vilafranca 4:52.46 27,00
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:44.74 36.65 250m: 3:00.51 37.94 350m: 4:16.09 38.22

100m: 1:08.09 35.67 200m: 2:22.57 37.83 300m: 3:37.87 37.36 400m: 4:52.46 36.37

7. MELENDEZ OLUCHA Edna 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 4:52.93 26,00
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:46.16 37.27 250m: 3:00.70 37.41 350m: 4:15.98 37.89

100m: 1:08.89 36.54 200m: 2:23.29 37.13 300m: 3:38.09 37.39 400m: 4:52.93 36.95

8. MAURIZ ADRAN Aitana 05 Fed. Andorrana 4:54.04 25,00
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:45.07 36.54 250m: 3:00.57 38.02 350m: 4:16.90 38.38

100m: 1:08.53 36.06 200m: 2:22.55 37.48 300m: 3:38.52 37.95 400m: 4:54.04 37.14

9. MARGUÍ SOLÀ Núria 05 C.N. Olot 4:54.93 24,00
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:48.78 38.10 250m: 3:04.00 37.31 350m: 4:18.84 37.50

100m: 1:10.68 36.76 200m: 2:26.69 37.91 300m: 3:41.34 37.34 400m: 4:54.93 36.09

10. PEÑA LÓPEZ Alba 05 U.E. Horta 4:55.56 23,00
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:47.22 37.42 250m: 3:02.90 37.99 350m: 4:18.60 37.84

100m: 1:09.80 37.19 200m: 2:24.91 37.69 300m: 3:40.76 37.86 400m: 4:55.56 36.96

11. ALSINA MASES Maria 05 C.E. Inef De Lleida 4:55.68 22,00
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:48.04 37.65 250m: 3:03.99 38.10 350m: 4:19.60 37.65

100m: 1:10.39 36.89 200m: 2:25.89 37.85 300m: 3:41.95 37.96 400m: 4:55.68 36.08

12. MARTIN PACHECO Paula 05 C.N. Calella 4:56.37 21,00
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 1:49.56 38.21 250m: 3:04.37 37.16 350m: 4:20.06 37.55

100m: 1:11.35 37.31 200m: 2:27.21 37.65 300m: 3:42.51 38.14 400m: 4:56.37 36.31

13. LOBATO ROSARIO Alba 05 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:56.56 20,00
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:48.22 37.66 250m: 3:04.56 38.28 350m: 4:19.96 37.97

100m: 1:10.56 36.96 200m: 2:26.28 38.06 300m: 3:41.99 37.43 400m: 4:56.56 36.60

14. PUEYO FERRANDO Minerva 05 TORROT - C.N. Mataro 5:00.16 19,00
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:50.02 37.80 250m: 3:06.27 37.84 350m: 4:22.61 38.46

100m: 1:12.22 37.54 200m: 2:28.43 38.41 300m: 3:44.15 37.88 400m: 5:00.16 37.55

15. GONZALEZ TENORIO Nadia 05 C.N. Sabadell 5:02.20 18,00
50m: 35.19 35.19 150m: 1:51.11 38.10 250m: 3:08.47 38.72 350m: 4:24.02 37.22

100m: 1:13.01 37.82 200m: 2:29.75 38.64 300m: 3:46.80 38.33 400m: 5:02.20 38.18

16. FERNANDEZ FUNES Anna 05 TORROT - C.N. Mataro 5:02.61 17,00
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:47.93 37.64 250m: 3:05.04 38.21 350m: 4:23.29 39.42

100m: 1:10.29 37.00 200m: 2:26.83 38.90 300m: 3:43.87 38.83 400m: 5:02.61 39.32

17. CHIVA GARCIA Julia 05 C.E. Mediterrani 5:03.22 16,00
50m: 34.38 34.38 150m: 1:49.77 38.07 250m: 3:07.89 39.18 350m: 4:25.88 38.98

100m: 1:11.70 37.32 200m: 2:28.71 38.94 300m: 3:46.90 39.01 400m: 5:03.22 37.34
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CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA HIVERN ALEVÍ
MANRESA, 23 - 25/2/2018

Prueba 28, Fem, 400m Libre, 13Anys Femení

Clasificación AN Tiempo

18. PEROSANZ LOPEZ Paula 05 C.N. Sabadell 5:06.33 15,00
50m: 35.96 35.96 150m: 1:54.87 39.82 250m: 3:12.14 37.96 350m: 4:29.94 38.74

100m: 1:15.05 39.09 200m: 2:34.18 39.31 300m: 3:51.20 39.06 400m: 5:06.33 36.39

19. FIGUEROLA LORENZANA Júlia 05 C.N. Cervera 5:06.35 14,00
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:51.90 38.82 250m: 3:10.06 39.07 350m: 4:29.10 39.30

100m: 1:13.08 38.07 200m: 2:30.99 39.09 300m: 3:49.80 39.74 400m: 5:06.35 37.25

20. CRIVELLE VALLS Xenia 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 5:06.71 13,00
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:50.57 38.56 250m: 3:08.76 39.13 350m: 4:22.83 35.81

100m: 1:12.01 37.85 200m: 2:29.63 39.06 300m: 3:47.02 38.26 400m: 5:06.71 43.88

21. PENADÈS JIMENEZ UMA 05 C.N. Vic-Etb 5:07.08 12,00
50m: 34.61 34.61 150m: 1:51.66 38.59 250m: 3:09.77 39.17 350m: 4:29.74 39.81

100m: 1:13.07 38.46 200m: 2:30.60 38.94 300m: 3:49.93 40.16 400m: 5:07.08 37.34

22. SANCHEZ AYMERICH Ivette 05 C.N. Minorisa 5:07.29 11,00
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:51.90 38.83 250m: 3:09.95 39.14 350m: 4:28.95 39.48

100m: 1:13.07 38.31 200m: 2:30.81 38.91 300m: 3:49.47 39.52 400m: 5:07.29 38.34

23. ROCA FORTUNY Marina 05 C.N. Cervera 5:13.69 10,00
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:53.72 40.06 250m: 3:14.86 40.70 350m: 4:35.49 40.29

100m: 1:13.66 39.14 200m: 2:34.16 40.44 300m: 3:55.20 40.34 400m: 5:13.69 38.20

24. MARTINEZ CUENCA Maria 05 C.N. Terrassa 5:15.96 9,00
50m: 36.63 36.63 150m: 1:55.10 39.76 250m: 3:15.22 40.02 350m: 4:36.87 40.85

100m: 1:15.34 38.71 200m: 2:35.20 40.10 300m: 3:56.02 40.80 400m: 5:15.96 39.09


